Altare 03 Feb. 2020
Cabur is a historic Italian company
With over 65 years of experience, we design, develop and manufacture a wide
range of products for the electrical engineering and electronics industry renowned
for their reliability even in extreme conditions of use
CHI SIAMO
WHO WE ARE
LA NOSTRA MISSIONE

Display YES YES YES YES YES
Tags for terminal blocks about main manufacturers (Cabur, Phoenix, Wago, Weidmuller, …)
Wire labelling cable tags
Adhesive cable marking labels
Adhesive labels for equipment
Modular strips for rails
Panels identification tags
Adhesive labels for panels
Adhesive safety labels
Push buttons labels
Strip labels for PLC
Warning labels and panels for plants, building and industry
Making plates and accessories
Cables marking
12 … 23 mm tags for Cables
NUT12S - tag for cables 4x12 mm
NUT15S -tag for cables 4x15 mm
NUT18S - tag for cable 4x18 mm
NUT23S - tag for cables 4x23 mm
Material: ABS
10 … 30 mm Flat Tags for Cables
NUT10FL  flat tag for cables 4x10 mm
NUT12FL   flat tag for cables 4x12 mm
NUT15FL  flat tag for cables 4x15 mm
NUT18FL  flat tag for cables 4x18 mm
NUT23FL  flat tag for cables 4x23 mm
NUT30FL  flat tag for cables4x30 mm
Material : PVC semi rigid
Wraparound ESA… series – for cables
diameters from 4mm to 20mm